Pos.

10
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20

CAMPIONANDO

i

Squadra
SAVIO

MONTEBELLUNA
REAL PUTEOLI
TAU CALCIO
SEGATO
DONATELLO
LEVANTE AZZURRO
SASSARI LATTE DOLCE
L AQUILA
ACADEMY PANORMUS S.ALFONSQ
ATLETICO ASCOLI
FORLI
MORI S.STEFANO
SISPORT
LIGORNA
VISNOVA GIUSSANO
CAMPO TRENS SV FREIENFELD
CITTA DI ISERNIA
FRANCO SELVAGGI

SPORTING CLUB TRESTINA

15

11

Giovanissimi Regionali GIR.Fase nazionale

GF
15

16

13

11

GS

12

17

DR
11

13

-10

-15




